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ZONEPRO  LED  LTD
digiFence

LED Crowd Control Barrier

digiFence is ZonePro’s innovative LED display crowd control barrier. digiFence inherits all 
functions of steel (traditional) fences used for people and traffic management. A point of 
difference is that digiFence is alive with branding and intelligent data. digiFence increases 
the functionality of crowd control barrier providing marketing and sponsorship opportunities 
in addition to intelligent messaging and communications. digiFence will improve crowd & 
traffic management and provide out of home marketing opportunities.

digiFence is designed for full outdoor use with IP65, high bright, superior contrast, and high wind 
rating. Designed with easy installation and user-friendly operation and unlike traditional perimeter 
signs, digiFence is designed to manage undulating surfaces. digiFence is a lightweight modular 
product with quick assembly; it has a robust character demanded by high quality touring product. 
Front and rear access for servicing will assist technicians and operators. 
digiFence will create new opportunities at many events that traditionally have been unattainable.



2100L × 780W × 1498H mm;
6.89' x 2.65' x 4.91'

each cart carries 5 panels (10m²)

three carts make 2340mm(7.68') width that fits the width of 53ft truck dry van trailer

Easy & Quick Deploying, Efficient Transport

Waterproof
Rated IP65,front & back, the panel
repels the harshest of wet conditions.

digiFence, a truely outdoor stuff!

Windproof, not light through
Unique module design allows wind to blow 
through but lightproof, so the panel is 
tough in weatherproof.

Long Louver, High Contrast
The panel uses bright LEDs to bring high nit, besides, 
long louver on mask is designed to shade LEDs from lights. 
These contribute to a very high constrast on the panel.

2.85mm

15°

125°

200°

One Panel, Two Kinds of Feets

Upright, be adapted to the track
This feet makes the panel upright, and allow the panels to line along the natural track

This feet makes the panel 15°upward, bringing a better viewing angle to audiences.
Upward, have a better view



Pixel Pitch (mm) 9.6mm(vertical), 19.2mm(horizontal)

Pixel Density

Module Resolution

Full Panel Size

SMD2727

250(W) x 500(H) mm

13 × 52 pixels

2000(W) x 1200(H) x 180(D) mm

2000(W)  x  1000(H) mm

104 x 104 pixels / panel

8 x 2 pcs/panel

52 kg/panel

140°(horz.), 104°(vert.)

1/2 Scan

15m

6500 nit

≤14 bits

7680 Hz

9000:1

AC100-240V

15%, wind-through, light-blocked

IP65/IP65

Driving Mode

LED Area

Whole Weight

Viewing Angle

Panel Resolution

Module Size

Module Quantity

Minimum View Distance

Gray Scale

Brightness

Data Refresh Rate

Power Consumption (w/㎡)

Contrast

Transparancy

IP Grade (Front/Rear)

Work Voltage

LED Configuration

10816 pixels/㎡

800/266

Specs

quick & smart latch

modular 
back & front access

captive 
anti-drop & lossen


